Product short description:

GRILLI DRITTO IN BRONZO MANGANESE

Product description:

Dritto Omega  Diam
1219/BR/0 4mm
4

1219/BR/01218/BR/0 5mm
5 5
1219/BR/01218/BR/0 6mm
6 6
1219/BR/01218/BR/0 8mm
8 8

1219/BR/11218/BR/1 10mm
0 0

Product gallery:

Rottura
400kg
500kg
800kg
1200kg

2400kg

Product attributes: Product codes:

Diametro: 4 mm, 5 mm, Reference:

6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm 1219/BR/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -

Product features:
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